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LICENSE

NUMBER

84-0199

84-0490

86-0609

81-0852

86-0097

84-0480

87-0104

81-1057

81-0726

82-0325

85-0762

86-0340

85-0566

82-0047

86-0595

86-0233

82-0231

83-0648

83-0503

84-0953

84-0964

82-1175

86-1284

87-0565

84-0620

81-0655

86-1214

85-0899

81-0948

M A L E S
SURNAME

MACK

MACK

MACK

MACK

MACK

MACK

MACKEX

MACKEY

MACKEY

MACKEY

MACKEY

MACKINTOSH

MADOOX

MADDOX

MAGARD

MAGNESS

MAGNI

MAGUIRE

MAHAFFEY

WAHAFFEY

MAHAN

MAHAN

MAHNOOD

MAHQNEY

MAIER

MAINE

MAJORS

MAKHULI

MAKOSKI

GIVEN NAME

JIMMIE JACKSON
SASTON SC

LARRY BENJAMIN
COLUMBIA SC

MORRIS WENDELL
GASTON SC

ROBERT. EDWARD
CAYCE SC

ROBERT EDWARD
CAYCE SC

ROBERT LAVERE JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

GREGORY ALAN
FOREST PARK 6A

JEROME
HEATH SPRINGS SC

JOHN HAROLD II
WEST COLOMBIA SC

JOHN HAROLD II
COLUMBIA SC

MICHAEL ALAN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

ROBERT HARLEY JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CAL FRANKLIN III
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DONALD
BATESBURG SC

*******

ERNEST E III
COLUMBIA SC

*******

DANIEL DAVID JR
COLUMBIA SC

*******

JOHN DAVID
CAYCE SC

*******

MICHAEL BAILEY
COLUMBIA SC

*******

JOHN C
LEXINGTON SC

THOMAS STUART
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

RICHARD HENRY
IRWO SC

RICHARD M
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

FARZAO
COLUMBIA SC

*******

DANIEL THOMAS
COLUMBIA SC

*******

JEROME EARL
COLUMBIA SC

*******

JACK EUGENE
LEXINGTON SC

*******

WILLIAM MARK
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

SAMI R
COLUMBIA SC

*******

LEO ANTHONY JR
SWANSEA SC

AGE

25

33

28

22

26

21

23

32

30

31

37

36

23

18

27

39

18

36

34

20

45

71

32

25

42

40

28

23

37

F E M A L E S

MCKILLIPS SUSAN ESTHER
GASTON SC

LINDLER BRENDA K
COLUMBIA SC

TAYLOR MERLENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

POWELL RHONDA! SIGHTLHR
CHAPIN SC

MACQN KATHY JEFFCOAT
LEXINGTON SC

DUVALL SHERRI 'LYNN
LEXINGTON SC

WOOTEN MELAMIE L
LEXINGTON SC

CORLEY NORMA JEAN
COLUMBIA SC

LUBIC JOAN MARIE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REYNOLDS PEGGY ANN
COLUMBIA SC

BUNDRICK KATHY GAYLE
COLUMBIA SC

CONOVER KATHRYN ELAINE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

EMERSON STACIE OERRELtE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LEE ETHEL MAE
RIDGE SPRINGS SC

STERN DONNA HELENA
COLUMBIA SC

PENNINGTON SUE S
COLUMBIA SC

MEG6S DIANNE HUTTO
CAYCE SC

BURGESS PATRICIA GIBSON
COLUMBIA SC

HAGAN FRONE STU6ART
LEXINGTON SC

FULHER WENDY LOUISE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CUTLER SUSAN ELIZABETH
IRMO SC

TEASLEY BERTIE W
COLUMBIA SC

JAFARI FATANEH SHAHIN
COLUMBIA SC

SULLIVAN GINA ROSE
LEXINGTON SC

COOK DONNA MELISA
LEXINGTON SC

CHINNERS NINA ROSE CONE
LEXINGTON SC

LEVI CAROLE J
WEST COLUMBIA SC

ANDERSON SANDRA RUTH
CAMOEN SC

DENTON SUZAN MARIE
CAYCE SC

RACE.
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OATH ISSUED

Mo.

3

5

6

9

2

5

2

11

8

4

8

4

6

1

6

3

3

7

6

10

10

12

12

6

7

7

12

9

10

Day

13

31

9

16

7

30

9

23

6

20

8

16

19

20

9

18

10

5

1

8

10

28

29

9

5

14

8

9

13

Year

1984

1984

1986

1981

1986

1984

1987

1981

1981

1982

1985

1986

1985

1982

1986

1986

1982

1983

1983

1984

1984

1982

1986

1987

1984

1981

1986

1985

1981

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo-

3

6

6

9

2

6

2

11

8

4

8

5

6

1

6

2

3

7

6

10

10

12

12

6

7

7

12

10

10

Day

17

2

20

24

15

15

10

27

8

24

16

31

29

22

13

15

19

16

11

9

20

29

30

13

6

31

9

5

24

Year

1984

1984

1986

1981

1986

1984

1987

1981

1981

1982

1985

1986

1985

1982

1986

1987

1982

1983

1983

1984

1984

1982

1986

1987

1984

1981

1986

1985

1981

PERSON OFFICIATING

REV CARL 8 KOONi
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV EDWIN M HADLEY JR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV EDWARD KINARD
LEXINGTON SC
REV KARL G 9ERNSDQRFF
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV WENDELL L HENDRIX
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV KEITH R COOK
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC
REV JOSEPH A DARBY
IRMO SC
HENRY C SHUMPERT'NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV MIKE DITTON
IRMO SC
REV ROBERT H MCBRIDE
LEXINGTON SC

REV JAMES C BARKER
COLUMBIA SC

REV FRED MILtER JR
COLOMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

RAS8I J MA6IDQVITCH
COLUMBIA SC

REV JACK S W ELLENBURG
LEXINGTON COUNTY S C

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

CHARLES L YEOMANS III NP
COLUMBIA SC

PATRICIA A WATSON NP
LITTLE RIVER SC
JEANETTE R SWYGERT NP
LEXINGTON SC

REV ROBERT E LI8BEY
COLUMBIA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROS JD
LEXINGTON SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV MARSHALL W MOORE
LEXINGTON COUNTY

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JO
LEXINGTON SC

REV JULIAN F BOLES JR
LEXINGTON SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV LAWTON WELLS
COLUMBIA SC

JOE C CREEL JR NP
SWANSEA SC
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